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Standing Committee Room # Office # Chair/Vice Press Contact Direct Dial Cell Phone  Email

Agriculture SR-328A 42035 Stabenow Ben Becker 202-224-1437 ben_becker@stabenow.senate.gov
42035 Roberts Andrea Candrean Andrea_candrean@roberts.senate.gov

Appropriations S-128 47363 Inouye Rob Blumenthal 202-224-1010 Rob_Blumenthal@appro.senate.gov
SD-103 47363 Cochran Chris Gallegos 202-224-6414 202-579-2013 chris_gallegos@cochran.senate.gov

Armed Services SR-228 43871 Levin Tara Andringa 202-228-3685 202-494-1930 Tara_Andringa@levin.senate.gov
43871 McCain Brain Rogers 202-224-2182 brain_rogers@mccain.senate.gov

Banking SD-534 47391 Johnson Sam Gilford 202-224-7391 sam_gilford@banking.senate.gov
47391 Johnson Sean Oblack 202-224-7391 sean_oblack@nanking.senate.gov
47391 Shelby Jonathan Graffeo 202-224-6518 jonathan_graffeo@shelby.senate.gov

Budget SD-624 40642 Conrad Stu Nagurka 202-224-7436 Stu_Nagurka@budget.senate.gov
40642 Sessions Stephen Miller 202-224-0642 Stephen_Miller@budget.senate.gov

Commerce SD-508 45115 Rockefeller Jena Longo 202-224-0411 202-680-3722 Jena_Longo@commerce.senate.gov

SR-254 41251 Hutchison Rebecca Fisher 202-224-4391 202-738-0991 Courtney_Sanders@hutchison.senate.gov

Energy SD-364 44971 Bingaman Bill Wicker 202-224-5243 202-615-7192 Bill_Wicker@energy.senate.gov
44971 Bingaman Rosemarie Calabro 202-224-5039 rosemarie_calabro@energy.senate.gov
44971 Murkowski Robert Dillion 202-224-6977 202-285-6783 Robert_Dillion@energy.senate.gov
44971 Murkowski Megan Hermann 202-224-7875 megan_hermann@energy.senate.gov

Environment SD-410 48832 Boxer Mary Kerr 202-224-3119 mary_kerr@epw.senate.gov
SD-456 46176 Inhofe Katie Brown 202-224-9797 katie_brown@epw.senate.gov

Finance SD-219 44515 Baucus Scott Mulhauser 202-224-4515 Scott_Mulhauser@finance-dem.senate.gov
44515 Hatch Julia Lawless julia_lawless@finance-rep.senate.gov

Foreign Relations SD-419 44651 Kerry Frederick Jones 202-228-2950 202-230-2430 Frederick_Jones@foreign.senate.gov
46797 Lugar Mark Helmke 202-224-5918 202-431-0069 mark_helmke@foreign.senate.gov

Health SD-428 45375 Harkin Justine Sessions 202-224-7977 justine_sesions@help.senate.gov
45375 Enzi Craig Orfield 202-224-8584 Craig_Orfield@help.senate.gov

Homeland Sec. & Gov't. Affairs SD-340 42627 Lieberman Leslie Phillips 202-224-0384 Leslie_Phillips@hsgac.senate.gov
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44751 Collins ER Anderson 202-224-1548 ER_Anderson@hsgac.senate.gov

Judiciary SD-224 47703 Leahy Erica Chabot 202-224-2154 202-680-4493 Erica_Chabot@judiciary-dem.senate.gov
45225 Grassley Beth Pellett Levine 202-224-6197 beth_levine@judiciary-rep.senate.gov

Rules SR-305 46352 Schumer Jean Bordewich (ST-DR) 202-224-6352 Jean_Bordewich@rules.senate.gov
45444

Small Business SR-428A 45175 Landrieu Elle Ourso 202-224-0216 Elle_Ourso@sbc.senate.gov
45175 Snowe Chris Averill 202-228-6516 Chris_Averill@sbc.senate.gov

Veterans' Affairs SR-412 49126 Murray Matt McAlvanah 202-224-2834 Matt_McAlvanah@vetaff.senate.gov
42074 Burr Chandler Smith 202-228-2967 Chandler_Smith@vetaff.senate.gov

Special and Select Committees

Aging SD-G31 45364 Kohl Ken Willis 202-224-7752 Ken_Willis@aging.senate.gov
SH-628 45364 Corker Chuck Harper 202-228-5488 chuck_harper@corker.senate.gov

Ethics SH-220 42981 Boxer John Sassaman John_Sassaman@ethics.senate.gov
42981 Isakson same

Intelligence SH-211 41700 Feinstein Brian Weiss Brian_Weiss@feinstein.senate.gov
41700 Chambliss Jacqui Russell Jacqui_Russell@intelligence.senate.gov

Indian Affairs SH-838 42251 Akaka Jesse Broder Van Dyke 202-224-6361 jesse_brodervandyke@akaka.senate.gov
42251 Barrasso 202-224-4513

Joint Committees

Economic SD-G01 45171 Casey Brenda Arredondo 202-224-8757 Brenda_Arredondo@jec.senate.gov
Library SR-305 46352
Printing SR-305 46352 Schumer Carole Blessington 202-224-6352 Carole_Blessington@rules.senate.gov
Taxation LHOB-1015 53621 Baucus (VC) Frank Shima Frank.shima@mail.house.gov
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